LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

JE7% NG80-2638S26 X 4 #= 5| Z= 24 4- M (G=i sl 4F Drum brake midbridge) H 55 Group: 35 41 Group35-1

-51-

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

JE7% NG80-2638S26 X 4 #= 5| Z= 24 4- M (G=i sl 4F Drum brake midbridge) H 55 Group: 35 41 Group35-1

-52-

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

JE7% NG80-2638S26 X 4 #= 5| Z= 24 4- M (G=i sl 4F Drum brake midbridge) H 55 Group: 35 41 Group35-1
68.
(N
L e .w\ g o
78. @@ @) @ !
O T 7060 & 66

-53-

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

JE7% NG80-2638S26 X 4 #= 5| Z= 24 4- M (G=i sl 4F Drum brake midbridge) H 55 Group: 35 41 Group35-1

83s 84+ 85. 86

. @m

-54-

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

JE7% NG80-2638S26 X 4 #= 5| Z= 24 4- M (G=i sl 4F Drum brake midbridge) H 55 Group: 35 41 Group35-1

-55-

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7% NG80-2638S26 X 4 7= 5| =444 FM (=i s 4F Drum brake midbridge)

ZH5]%5 Group: 35 4 Group35-1

i e SR ey wy | &
o S S 3
g:ﬁ;; Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes SRRER (mm) B e
1 JE MK Rear axle assembly 560 350 60 00 1 2454%475%674 750
2 TR R Main retarder assy 500 350 38 20 1 2454*475%674 750
3 5 bR Model board 505 584 13 24 1 50%40 0.1
4 JE 5% Press spring 346 993 09 01 1 D 40%60 0.1
5 ZEIRER X Fork 355 353 02 34 1 126%155%28 0.6
6 PG AT York rod 346 353 05 35 1 28%28%114 0.4
7 WRLCAY M10X25-14H Screw M 100073 010131 1 D 1240 0.2
8 INFMERE M10-04 Nut M 106172 010001 1 @ 12420 0.1
9 T ARG ZE Piston 346 353 01 57 1 D 45%16 0. 165
10 TAEGLIEZE” 0" L3 0 ring 001 997 22 45 1 D 36%5 0.1
11 P AR Seal washer 355 353 03 80 1 D 100%2 0.1
12 TAESEL Working cylinder 346 353 06 55 1 87. 5%75%66. 5 0.35
13 INFHIER: M8X70-8. 8 Bolt M 105782 008114 3 @ 10%90 0.1
14 B IA Seal ring N 007603 018100 1 D 10%5 0.1
15 SRS Press switch 001 545 47 14 1 d30%35 0.1
16 LY Bolt M 105785 014031 12 @ 16%85 0.1
17 M12§1f1i§§%8.8 Bolt M 105786 012064 16 @ 14%55 0.1
18 12 7 Screw plug 186 997 00 32 2 ®25%15 0.1
, o . 346 353 09 —4H 7
19 ki Adjusting shim 5914 5016, O = ®310%1 0.1
20 LY Bolt 000 990 62 04 18 D 1665 0.1
21 [ k47 8X16 Column pin M 100119 080029 4 @ 10%20 0.1
22 PEAE Bolt 942 990 16 04 4 @ 18%110 0.1
23 Mo sk, Axle housing assy 260 350 05 20 1 Hroe 260 2121300410 226
351 05 01
24 W2 FE Screw plug 186 997 00 32 2 D 25%15 0.1
25 A 2 Plug 383 351 00 65 1 @ 14%38 0.1

-56 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/

market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html

LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7% NG80-2638S26 X 4 7= 5| =% KMt (=54 Drum brake midbridge)

ZH5]%5 Group: 35 4 Group35-1

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com

i ey S e w | an -
glﬁbi Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes SRERR (mm) | EE Che)
25 A %E Plug 383 351 00 65 1 @ 1438 0.1
26 SSN Snap ring N 912009 025100 2 D 25%2 0.1
27 £ B Pin assembly 355 350 00 55 2 D 25%36 0.1
28 ﬂ?iﬁﬂﬁ(%lﬁ]édﬁﬁi%&ﬁ Differential housing 395 350 47 20 1 D38*354%265 45
29 IR A4S Column pin 355 997 00 10 1 D 25%40 0.1
30 SLUEAL ) [a 942 353 01 17 1 D 93%32 0.1
31 iGN St i Small gear shell 346 353 03 07 1 551%360%155 41
32 i Cover 346 353 02 08 1 551%360%180 25
33 JE# Press spring 346 993 09 01 1 D 4060 0.1
34 ZEHAR B Differential gear sleeve 346 353 09 36 1 ®118X38.5 1.015
ERGURIAE Differential gear sleeve 346 353 00 39 1 d118X38.5 1.215
35 ML IR Elastic check ring 352 994 00 39 1 245X 5 0.1
36 ZETRIR X Fork 346 353 02 34 1 112517028 0.77
37 PG AT York rod 346 353 05 35 1 28%28%114 0.4
38 B2ZH4 M10X25—-14H Screw M 100073 010131 1 ® 12X 40 0.1
39 INFIEEERE M10-04 Nut M 106172 010001 1 D12X15 0.1
40 TAEELE ZE Piston 346 353 01 57 1 D 45%16 0. 165
41 TAERLIEZE” 0" IR 0 ring 001 997 22 45 1 D 36%5 0.1
42 B Seal washer 355 353 03 80 1 80%81%0. 5 0.001
43 INAIIERE M8XT70-8. 8 Bolt M 105782 008114 3 d 10%85 0.1
44 TAEST Working cylinder 346 353 06 55 1 87. 5%75%66. 5 0.35
45 JE 1% Press switch 001 545 47 14 1 @d 30%35 0.1
46 EESEZN Seal ring N 007603 018100 1 D 10%5 0.1
50 12 J7t2ht Nut 385 351 05 72 1 D 77422 0. 253
-57-




LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7% NG80-2638S26 X 4 7= 5| =% Mt (=i s 4F Drum brake midbridge)

ZH5]%5 Group: 35 4 Group35-1

oy (4T et s | o | B |y | ER
\D# Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes (kg)
51 b Flange assy 346 353 15 45 1 55;533452 180X180X75 4
52 e Protective cap 346 353 00 90 1 D 113%18 0.1
- EAESEN Seal ring 017 997 28 47 1 ®110%15 0.1
AESEZ Seal ring 017 997 29 47 1 ®110%15 0.1
54 W ELNE L] Adjusting Nut 346 353 08 25 1 ® 142+%32 0. 984
55 B A Retainer 352 353 00 73 1 44*50*25 0.034
56 N FRERE Nut M 105783 008044 1 @ 10424 0.1
57 BN Ball bearing N 000625 920066 1 D 80%20 1
58 BRI & Ball bearing N 000625 036216 1 ® 8020 1
59 Fiti 2 Bf Slofted nut 500 356 02 26 1 ®80*14 0.45
60 BB Lock sheet 500 356 00 73 1 D 81*10 0.03
61 BRHh 7k Ball bearing 545 981 00 24 1 D 128422 2
62 ESESEN Seal ring 017 997 31 47 1 ®95%10 0.4
63 BIESEZN Seal ring 017 997 30 47 1 346 igo 06 ®95%10 0.4
64 SUE AL B B E L) Nut 346 353 09 25 1 D 114%27 0. 522
65 oy H ey Through drive shaft 500 353 00 35 1 3§%535025 ® 46%395. 5 8.5
66 B Retainer 352 353 00 73 1 44%50%25 0. 034
67 Vavil 35 Nut M 105783 008044 1 ®10%15 0.01
68 A Bolt M 105785 012091 12 @ 14%90 0.01
69 FE IR AR50 R Differentialhousingassembly | 346 350 23 27 1 ® 195X85 7

-58 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html

LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7% NG80-2638S26 X 4 7= 5| = %44 KMt (=il s 4 Drum brake midbridge)

ZH5]%5 Group: 35 4 Group35-1

oy E4T S 21 N RN
\D# Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes (kg)
70 FEh AR R ST Thrust washer 346 353 24 62 1 3452 ii?j)i% ®110%2. 35 0. 066
71 Ja mE A ke e Rear through shaft gear assy 346 350 05 26 1 124X124X56 1.6
72 W& Bush 346 353 06 50 1 D 57%41 0. 164
73 FE W B] Slofted nut 346 353 03 26 1 D 80*16 0.2
74 ZE TR Tl Cross joint 659 353 00 20 1 @ 195X30 2.15
75 W& Bush 346 353 04 50 1 ®75%53. 5 0. 391
76 ZE RN FE Gear 659 353 00 14 4 77X77x20 0. 451
77 BRI ] Sphere shim 346 353 02 24 4 D 65%7 0. 0222
78 ETIA Gk N =YD Front through shaft gear 346 350 11 24 1 210X210X60 7.2
79 1EHER Washer 346 353 17 62 1 ik D 844 0. 053
1EHER Washer 346 353 18 62 1 D 84%4 0. 053
1EHER Washer 346 353 19 62 1 D 84%4 0. 053
1EHER Washer 346 353 26 62 1 @ 844 0. 053
80 ey Joint sleeve 346 353 08 36 1 ®118X31.5 1.015
81 (iR Front through shaft 346 353 07 35 1 ®368. 5X70 10
82 12 J7i2f} Nut 385 351 05 72 1 D 77422 0. 253
83 ikt gear 346 353 00 85 1 200X200X54 9.99
84 [6] A: Column pin M 100119 120169 2 @ 12%30 0.1
85 [ R -k Roller bearing 003 981 70 05 1 @ 140%51 4.8
86 A 2 2 Adjusting shim 346 3537;3 s 1 33?_2235?9 D80*6 0.078

-59-

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com




LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

JE5% NG80-2638526 X 4 75| =&+ (isXifilzh i #F Drum brake midbridge)

ZH5]%5 Group: 35 4 Group35-1

I TR BELHAFR Fi5 B /I SRS (mm) | EE
Y5 |D# Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes (kg)
87 fRE Spacer sleeve 346 353 03 50 1 ® 80*60 0.607
88 (53] VR 1 Al 7K Roller bearing 003 981 29 05 1 ® 15054 5. 82
P B R R Gear 346 350 29 39 1 320X315X315 | 16.3
89 MENHELKFE 7=28 Drived gear 346 353 45 12 1 - -
F N 7=21 Main driving gear 346 353 45 10 1 - -
90 LGN Thread ring 652 353 00 25 1 D 128X 26 0.525
91 (53] V= 1 Al K Roller bearing 003 981 32 05 2 ®125X37 2.217
92 LEYES Bolt 346 990 31 01 16 ®16X40 0.1
93 WA Bolt 000 990 67 04 12 ®16X110 0.1
94 K%ﬁ%f[;qﬁﬁgg Differential assy 346 350 81 23 1 ®309.8X263 2685
95 V AU d) 0il seal 942 353 00 80 1 65X 7.2 0.1
96 LSS Thread ring 346 350 04 43 1 ® 128X 26 0.825
97 B Retainer 346 333 00 73 2 40*42*20 0.1
98 ANFIER M8X12-8. 8 Bolt M 105783 008044 2 ®10X20 0.1
99 TR T 44 Sphere shim 346 353 01 24 4 D70*7 0.0223
100 ZETHAEVT RS Gear 346 353 19 14 4 89X89X15 0.85
104 e dfy Half shaft gear 346 353 08 15 2 200X200X87 18
105 ZETR ATl Cross joint 346 353 04 20 1 ®188X28 1.8
106 JEAfE 2 Rear axle half shaft 260 357 00 01 1 ® 45 X 1095 14
JEAfE 2 Rear axle half shaft 260 357 01 01 1 ® 45 X 1095 14
107 FVERYPE 45X1. 75 Spring gasket N000983 045000 2
108 SR P Spring gasket M 100893 105001 2

-60 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html

LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7% NG80-2638S26 X 4 7= 5| =% Mt (=i s 4F Drum brake midbridge)

ZH5]%5 Group: 35 4 Group35-1

o 4T FSC AT e e 5
ﬁ? Part Naﬁiggl ghinese Partﬁ;ﬁf@rﬁglish Part Ifltﬁgber Qljffity I\%)fs SRR (mm) | EE (ke)
M Compensated washer 355 354 08 52 E
FMZ Compensated washer 489 354 01 52 HE
110 1R Washer 346 354 16 62 4
111 KPFH U5 Sun gear 346 354 05 17 2 89X89X44 1.325
112 K 50 Snap ring N009045 050001 2
113 1E8hH# S Lock sheet 346 356 00 73 2 ®©110*9 0.047
114 R L Slofted nut 346 356 01 26 4 ®106*10 0.207
115 i pEl Gear ring 355 354 13 12 2 262*262*81.5 2
116 e Bracket 355 354 19 09 2 240*240*69 11
117 R 22 IR Elastic check ring 346 994 04 39 2
118 [ AV A Roller bearing 004 981 07 05 1
119 O HY% 4} Pl 0 ring 016 997 95 48 2
120 B Hub 505 356 23 01 2 375*375*219 30
121 1 Il 5 WA Bolt 500 401 00 71 20
122 EEPHE 0il splasher 505 356 01 82 2 290*290*78 0.7
123 (53] R ¥ i 7 Roller bearing 007 981 00 05 1
124 R Cover 346 356 00 27 2 D 174*2 0.107
125 LRSS BN 0il seal 020 997 39 47 2
126 G Pin 346 354 00 74 10 40*40*86 0.6
127 IEHERR Washer 346 354 13 62 20 60*56*3 0.056
128 R Roller needle 000 981 79 87 500
129 SRRV Washer 355 354 01 62 10 D44.9%4.3 0.017
130 TR Planetary gear 346 354 05 16 10 84*84*44 1.25

-61-

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com




LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7F NG80-2638S26 X 4 7= 5| ZeaE B (X zh # HF Drum brake midbridge)

ZH 515 Group: 35 44 Group35-1

oy 24T et IR - W Kb et s
\D# Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes

131 AT EAE SR B 3 %, Bell hub assy 346 350 15 33 2 363*363*273 28

132 BEFIR 24X29 Seal ring N007603 024106 2 ® 24X29 0.5

133 e S Screw plug 624 997 00 32 2

134 5 5 Screw plug 355 997 02 32 2

135 SEEFER 45X52 Seal ring N007603 045100 2

136 BB Bolt 500 990 64 04 20

137 i End cover 624 356 00 20 2 ®276*31 2.724
138 Z Seal washer 500 356 00 80 2

139 Bl & B Bolt 624 354 01 71 10

140 B2 M12X1. 5X30-8. 8 Bolt N000912 012219 10

141 1T VR AL M R Planetary reducer assembly | 346 350 06 09 2 363X363X75 31

-62 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com




LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7% NG80-2638S76 X 4 7= 5| Z= 45 1F I (X Zh 1 HF Drum brake midbridge) 55 Group: 35 4 Group35-1

-63-

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7% NG80-2638SZ26 X 4 7= 5| Z= 45 fF KM (Xl Zh #HF Drum brake midbridge) 455 Group: 35 4 Group35-1
43
o 424—‘

OO 410

-64 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

JE7% NG80-2638SZ6 X 4 #= 5| A= 44- M (G=i s 4F Drum brake midbridge)

H A5 Group: 35 44 Group35-1

=
o 4T FIHT (5 g | g | VR oo ER G
ID# Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes
T HPRR ) ] B e 2a Rk Brake assy with board 815 420 8(1) (())22/815 420 K/ H
1 Gl Pin 497 421 00 74 4
2 e Bush 674 421 00 50 4
3 il 2 A 2 s PR Seal ring 003 997 69 48 8
4 i Pin 658 423 02 74 4
5 [EEVEES Return spring 346 993 03 10 4
6 H B A Brake shoe 659 423 05 10 4
7 I S s Brake shoe 659 423 02 08 8
8 il Brake drum 505 423 04 01 2
9 BET Hollow rivel 500 990 00 97 64
10 SR P Spring gasket M 100894 017001 4
11 | Washer N 000988 017100 4
12 BT S Column 346 420 00 39 4
13 Y Pin 346 421 06 74 4
14 7 JE e Bolt 346 990 13 04 4
15 7 JH A Bolt 346 990 43 04 20
16 BEA% M10X16-10.9 Bolt N 910106 010037 2
17 NS94 Lock sheet 942 994 00 09 2
18 1 B i S R e Brake shoe bracket 505 423 00 06 2
19 PR Brackplate 505 423 01 20 2
20 PR Backplate 505 423 00 20 2
21 e Plug 346 421 00 11 4
22 [EPES Bolt 972 990 01 04 12
23 FE B 5 Fh Left brake camshaft 815 423 00 36 1
A 11l B0 e il Right brake camshaft 815 423 01 36 1
24 TEJHME M8X1 Nozzle N 071412 008100 2

-65 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html

LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7% NG80-2638S26 X 4 7= 5| = %4 KMt (=54 Drum brake midbridge)

20515 Group: 35 4 Group35-1

oy T4 S mi ey wy | g | PRST | EE G
\D# Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes
25 % &) 0il seal 012 997 36 47 2
26 IR 7 Bearing 000 981 60 31 2
27 Y P Spring gasket 307 994 00 35 2
28 R K Bearing 000 981 60 31 2
29 % &) e 0il seal 014 997 22 47 2
30 B IR Seal ring bracket 346 423 00 58 2
31 A 2% 0il seal 014 997 22 47 2
32 AR Bolt N 910106 016010 2
33 AR Bolt N 910106 016011 2
34 Y P Spring gasket 307 994 00 35 2
35 VEJHME M8X1 Nozzle N 071412 008200 2
26 SR R Left dearing base 346 423 11 33 1
A KRR Right dearing base 346 423 12 33 1
37 % &) 0il seal 012 997 36 47 2
38 g Washer 346 423 07 52 2
39 T Nut 881 423 00 74 2
40 30 1) 1 2 8] it 1 B Brake adjusting arm 945 420 02 38 1
40 H 30 1) 1 3 8] B 1 R Brake adjusting arm 945 420 03 38 1
TR 54
41 iﬁ%i& Adjusting shim 346 421 055522_07 Xy + Tﬁﬁﬁ
42 W Washer 346 421 10 52 2
43 FPERYPE 34X1. 5 Spring gasket N000471 034000 2

-66 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html



